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ADMISSION COMMITTEE (2021-22)

UG - ARTS
. Name Cell Number E-mail
No.
1 Prof. Kalpana Agrawal, Convener ?/%?35961 162968196, drkalpanaagrawal 1 @gmail.com
2 Prof. Archana Tiwari, Co-Convener 8400427359 archnatiwari2014@gmail.com
3 Dr. Parveen Sultana, Co-Convener 9794419509 drparveen786@gmail.com
4 Prof. Bandana Jha 9415576380 bandana_jnu@yahoo.co.in
5 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Verma 9415992885 drsanjayverma2@gmail.com
6 Prof. Meenu Awasthi 9452874525 awasthiver1 008@gmail.com
7 Dr. Laeceq Ahmad 9358463459 ahmad.laceq@gmail.com
8 Dr. Hanuman Prasad Gupta 9458970670 hanumangzp@rediffmail.com
9 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Chaurasia 8874094443 rajesh.alchemist@gmail.com
10 | Dr. Sandeep Pandey 9486863603 spsuman92@gmail.com
11 | Dr. Swati Pandey 9044751769 swatibhu08@gmail.com
Non-Teaching Staff
1 | Mr. Manish Tiwari 9026793383 manish.tiwari.sced@gmail.com
2 | Mr. Avanish Srivastava 8957454255 urfriendavanish@gmail.com
3 | Mr. Anurag Tiwari 9454350838 anuragkut@gmail.com
4 | Mr. Safai Lal 9455335139
UG — SOCIAL SCIENCE
S.No. Name Contact No. Email
1 Prof. Vibha Joshi, Convener 9559646416 vibha_63@yahoo.com
2 | Dr. Preeti Singh, Eco. Co-Convener 9454161744 preetiaditi2003@yahoo.com
3 | Dr. Shweta 9795300462 shewtavrs@gmail.com




shreyapathakl 65@gmail.com
shreyapd 772 =2 ———

4 | Dr. Shreya Pathak 76076%. '
mdalion@yahooﬁgm__
5 | Dr. Santosh Kumar Mishra 8726702074 — —nkhmh’_maj/?)fqil com
- T 203@pmail.
6 | Dr. Akanksha Trivedi 8299480050 rlyedi.akeroh 22 55 il
f i pgmatl.com
7 | Dr. Ashutosh K. Dwivedi 9454787143 f‘-‘*““‘ﬁ@_‘ﬂ’f‘_“f‘_'fi_—f—
- H yomail.com
8 | Dr. Jitendra Lalwani 8318090557 jkI27fcb@gmal
F il.com
9 | Dr. Shiv Shankar Singh 95006292946 shivshankarcool3 | @gmail.co
10 | Dr. Anuradha Rai 9454192863 anura{lharalﬂﬁw
Non-Teaching Staff
1 Mr. Puneet Srivastava 9454871304 puneetl5] 190@gmail.com
2 | Mr. Moin Khan 9532234627 moinshaan3 [ @gmail.com
3 | Mr. Arun 9198302481 a
P.G.
S.No | Department | Name of Teacher Cell No. Email ID
1 ATHC & Dr. Sushila Bharti 9451100099 sushilabhu@gmail.com
Archaeology | Dr. Gargi . . .
Chatterjee 9026076628 | gargichatterjee09@gmail.com
Prof. Ranjana Seth 9839148637 dr.ranjana.seth@gmail.com
2 Economics : :
Dr. Yogita Beri/ 9670462002 . y .
Dr. Akhilesh Singh | 7005824974 | YO8itaberi2006@gmail.com
o S 9838352366 | visitdrsaurabh@gmail.com
i ingh
3 English
Dr. Manjari Shukla | 9695198457 | manjarishuklabhu@gmail.com
Dr. Anjana Singh 9336913444 | anjanasingh.smart@gmail.com
4 Geography
Dr. Anamika Singh | 7991331963 as.vns02@gmail.com
Prof. Shashi Kala : 3
Tripathi 9936439963 shashiver9936@gmail.com
5 Hindi T
r. Rajes Lo .
Choudhary 9335412436 rkhindiver@gmail.com
I;I:;'asranj eev 9415986243 | sanjeev_kumar68@hotmail.com
6 History Dr. Mahesh Kr
X ' 9451863220 mkmina85bhu@gmail.com
Meena
Prof, Rita Shah 7903631592 rital 01257@gmail.com
; 9935518245
7 Home Science Prof A T
Tled] © 9415227305 amrapalit94@gmail.com
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Dr. Preeti Singh-I/ | 9336910447 )
8 | Political Science | D Punita Pathak | 9453888105 punita.pathak@gmail.com
o Manigha 1376474093 |  manishasumi@gmail.com
Mishra
Dr. Ved Prakash 0451606320 rawatv704@gmail.com
Rawat —
9 Psychology .
Dr. Richa Singh 9454219071 richasingh bhu@gmail.com
Dr. Vibha Singh 9451227903 vibhafss@gmail.com
10 Sociology i
Dr. Santosh K. Mishra | 8726702074 nkbfoundation@yahoo.com
EDUCATION
15:)' Name Cell Number E-mail ID
1 Prof. Sujata Saha 9140885870 sujatasaha2007@yahoo.com
2 Prof. Minakshi Biswal 9235550976 sanimal 1@rediffmail.com
3 Prof. Asha Pandey 9415541733 ashapandeymountanne@gmail.com
4 Dr. Jai Singh 9453915955 jaisingh.vcw@gmail.com
5 Dr. Amrita Katyayni 7275491447 amritakatyayni@rediffmail.com
6 Dr. Vibha Singh Patel 9369364990 vibha.box@gmail.com
7 Dr. Poonam Srivastava 7905234642 poonamjrf6@gmail.com
COMMERCE
SL. .
No. Name Cell Number E-mail ID
1 Dr. D. Uma Devi 7905592574 umasail4@gmail.com
2 Dr. Manoj Kumar Tiwari 9415356542 tiwaridr.manoj@yahoo.com
3 Dr. Usha Dixit 9415811055 ushadixit28@gmail.com
4 Dr. Ranjan Bhattachéya 8005433516 ranjanmgs@rediffmail.com
5 Dr. Vedmani Mishra 0628822941 vedmanivew@gmail.com
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